Solicitation #: B-09-077-DD Co PROPOSAL: TIME & DATE:		ontract #: C-10-001-DD SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS Job No. 08-4501 Wastewater Collection System Small Main Rehabilitation at Focus Areas - Pipebursting Methods 2:00 P.M. January 5, 2009		PM Construction & Rehab., L.P. 131 N. Richey Pasadena, TX 77506		Horseshoe Construction, Inc. 2309 S. Battleground Rd. La Porte, TX 77571		Pipelayers, Inc. 7580 Grissom Rd. San Antonio, TX 78251		SKE Construction, LLC 2151 Cliffford St. Alvin, TX 77511	
Item No.		Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
500	50.00	LF	Concrete Curb	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$24.00	\$1,200.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
502	50.00	SY	Concrete Sidewalks	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$65.00	\$3,250.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$55.00	\$2,750.00
503	50.00	SY	Concrete Driveways	\$82.00	\$4,100.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$55.00	\$2,750.00
530	1.00	LS	Barricades, Signs, & Traffic Handling	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
540	1.00	LS	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
550	100.00	LF	Trench Safety Excavation	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
805.1	50.00	EA	Police Hours for Traffic Control	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00
805.2	2.00	EA	Traffic Control Plans as required	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00
851	1.00	EA	Manhole Rehabilitation, Replace Frame and Cover	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
852.1	2.00	EA	Sanitary Sewer Manhole 0'-6' Deep	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,600.00	\$9,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
852.2	4.00	VF	Extra Depth Manhole, >6' Deep	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$275.00	\$1,100.00	\$240.00	\$960.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00
854.1	500.00	LF	Sanitary Sewer Laterals	\$18.00	\$9,000.00	\$27.00	\$13,500.00	\$40.00	\$20,000.00	\$25.00	\$12,500.00
854.2	60.00	EA	Clean Outs	\$95.00	\$5,700.00	\$200.00	\$12,000.00	\$660.00	\$39,600.00	\$850.00	\$51,000.00
866	3,400.00	LF	Pre-Construction Television Inspection	\$1.75	\$5,950.00	\$2.00	\$6,800.00	\$4.00	\$13,600.00	\$3.00	\$10,200.00

Solicitation #: B-09-077-DD Co PROPOSAL: TIME & DATE:		Contract #: C-10-001-DD SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS Job No. 08-4501 Wastewater Collection System Small Main Rehabilitation at Focus Areas - Pipebursting Methods 2:00 P.M. January 5, 2009		PM Construction & Rehab., L.P. 131 N. Richey Pasadena, TX 77506		Horseshoe Construction, Inc. 2309 S. Battleground Rd. La Porte, TX 77571		Pipelayers, Inc. 7580 Grissom Rd. San Antonio, TX 78251		SKE Construction, LLC 2151 Cliffford St. Alvin, TX 77511	
		Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
868	700.00	LF	Pre-Construction Sewer Main Cleaning	\$1.50	\$1,050.00	\$2.00	\$1,400.00	\$8.00	\$5,600.00	\$2.00	\$1,400.00
900	3,250.00	LF	8" HDPE Sanitary Sewer Pipe, By Pipe Bursting, all depths	\$25.50	\$82,875.00	\$33.00	\$107,250.00	\$30.00	\$97,500.00	\$55.00	\$178,750.00
901.1	115.00	LF	15" HDPE Sanitary Sewer Pipe, by Pipe Bursting, all depths	\$70.00	\$8,050.00	\$200.00	\$23,000.00	\$120.00	\$13,800.00	\$150.00	\$17,250.00
1103.1	10.00	EA	Point Repairs, 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, All depths	\$750.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$28,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$22,000.00
1103.2	20.00	LF	8" Pipe Extra Length Point Repairs; all depths	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$120.00	\$2,400.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00
1103.3	2.00	EA	Obstruction Removal; all depths	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
1109	60.00	EA	Service Reconnection; all depths	\$345.00	\$20,700.00	\$600.00	\$36,000.00	\$800.00	\$48,000.00	\$750.00	\$45,000.00
	SUBTOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT ITEMS				\$165,275.00		\$259,550.00		\$289,210.00		\$375,250.00
100.1	1.00	LS	Mobilization	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
			TOTAL BID AMOUNT		\$177,775.00		\$264,550.00		\$309,210.00		\$395,250.00
CALENDA	AR DAYS TO C	OMPLETI	E		30		30		30		30
					[1]		[2]		[3]		[4]